ABU YEMEN

AH 553 SYCAMORE STREET LLC
ALISSA GIBBINS

ALOBAY VENTURES LLC

AXTLE RAUL S ETAL
BANCROFT 54 LLC

BARNHART RICHARD TR
BATIESTE JOSEPH & JOSEPH

BROADWAY EYEBROW THREADING SALON, KALYAN MAHAT

BROWNE EARNEST A & SHERI F
BRYAN PRECIADO ESCOBAR
BUI EDDIE & NGOC

BUILD EASY ESTIMATING

CARL KRISTINE M TR

CARMAN CHRISTOPHER K & DEANE STACY A TRS & CA ETAL

CARSON MATHEW & VIDANO CARA
CHEF JEN BLU

CHEF JEN BLU

CHEN YIN C & LEE LAIH ETAL
CHEUNG TONY W & JENNIFER L TRS
CHONAYPRADO JERSON TR
CORCORAN ICON PROPERTIES
COWAN MICHAEL E & RUHLAND LISA K
CURRY WILLIAM F I TR

DANIELA R. RAYO

DEA WAYMAN & LEI LORRAINE M TRS
DEACON CONSTRUCTION, LLC
DEBORAH L BLACKBURN, MA, MFT
DELTORO MARTIN & REBECCA

DKR HOLDING LLC

DOLEX DOLLAR EXPRESS INC
DUONG THUAN G & THAI THANH H
EDWARDS GERELL RAMONE

EFFIE’'S SANDWICHES SMOOTHIES & MORE

EVANS SYLVIAA TR

EVERYDAY Al FOR SENIORS

FALLEN LEAF PROPERTIES LLC
FASTWAY LT

FOSTERWR &W RJRTRS

FOX RENT A CAR

FRANK G MAR LP

FRATELLI'S PIZZERIA AND CATERING LLC
GAME GEAR MODS

GASTELUM ALFREDO L & LINDORO SABINA T

GOBIS & COMPANY LLC

GOLDEN STATE WINDOWS

GOMEZ JORGE

GREAT EAGLE VENTURES LLC
HALLOWELL CHARLES S

HAREL NOAM & MURCH MILES

HE SHANQING

HGH ELECTRIC INC

HOM JOHN H & SYLVIAR TRS
JARVIS, FAY & GIBSON, LLP

JOHN P HALLIDAY JR

JW PETERSON PAINTING, INC.
KANG MICHAEL S & YOUNG S
KAREN ALEXANDER

KAREN ALEXANDER

KELLEY FLYNN INTERIOR DESIGN
KHAI TU DUONG

KRAMER ANDREW & CAROL TRS
KRAMER EMILY TR

KUANG RUIYI

LAPRIA WILKS

LEO LOBO

LONG EARL & PRISCILLA
MALONEY MARY B

MANN DIANE L & MCKEE DENNIS M
MASSINISSA BECHOUT
MATHESON MAIL TRANSPORTATION INC
MAXWELL SHAKIYLA'Y
MCDONALD'S 2112
MCHATTONBURKE LAURIE TR
MCLETCHIE WILLIAM D & SHERRIE B
MESUI MANASE

MILANO GIANLUCA & LAUREN M TR
MURPHY ENTERPRISES OF AL INC
MYKAH MONTGOMERY CONSULTING
NARANTSETSEG JAMBAL

NATE'S 4MEN LLC

NATURALLY NURTUREHER

NBC SUPPLY CORP

NICHOLS HILL PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY
NIGH JEFFREY A TR

NORTH GATE PLUMBING INC

O TATTOO STUDIO

OAK-1146 MCKINLEY, LLC

160 14TH ST UNIT A
542 25TH ST

4024 EVERETT AVE
1528 57TH AVE

718 JEFFERSON ST
5444 BANCROFT AVE
3903 CANON AVE
2615 68TH AVE

308 40TH ST

5485 CRITTENDEN ST
1445 76TH AVE

8221 BANCROFT AVE

2648 INTERNATIONAL BLVD # 1037

268 CAPRICORN AVE
5843 BALBOA DR

1744 9TH ST

141 BELLEVIEW DR # 201
141 BELLEVIEW DR # 201
901 MACARTHUR BLVD
2276 ARROWHEAD DR
1938 AUSEON AVE

2077 MOUNTAIN BLVD
3207 CURRAN AVE

979 GRACE AVE

2515 SEMINARY AVE
1696 E 32ND ST

7745 GREENBACK LN
6114 LA SALLE AVE # 555
2000 MONTANA ST

1 RIO VISTA AVE

3221 FOOTHILL BLVD
1527 13TH AVE

855 32ND ST

4400 KELLER AVE STE 100
2131 51ST AVE

4391 BRIAR CLIFF RD
2706 75TH AVE
OAKLAND CA 94621
4111 GILBERT ST

7600 EARHART RD

1220 HARRISON ST
2700 FAIRMONT DR

819 FOOTHILL BLVD
1030 52ND AVE

54 PROSPECT HILL ST
331 PHILIP DR STE 206
2456 E 21ST ST

2023 80TH AVE

5006 TELEGRAPH AVE 2
1053 RISPIN DR

9922 CHERRY ST

3032 MARKET ST

3312 WISCONSIN ST
555 12TH ST

3924 EDENVALE PL
5750 LA RIBERA ST

376 STATEN AVE

6770 BROADWAY TER
863 LEO WAY

535 ATHOL AVE

1944 E 24TH ST

3RD ST

679 60TH ST

855 APPLE ST

1194 SARATOGA AVE
402 15TH ST

8611 MOUNTAIN BLVD 58
881 34TH ST

1415 TRESTLE GLEN RD
500 CASTRO ST

2500 POPLAR ST

1211 82ND AVE

1330 JACKSON ST

2752 14TH AVE

487 43RD ST

5225 CONGRESS AVE
14 MARLIN COVE

4364 ABBOTTS WAY
3803 BROADWAY STE 3
405 VERNON ST

501 14TH ST 126

500 WILLIAM ST APT 531
1680 W WINTON AVE 2
2844 SUMMIT ST STE 101
2523 MASON ST

1033 CLEAR LAKE DR
6399 TELEGRAPH AVE
1146 MCKINLEY AVE

OAKLAND, CA 94612-4360
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1758
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1761
OAKLAND, CA 94621-4243
OAKLAND, CA 94607-3644
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5803
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2223
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2347
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2609
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5712
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2735
OAKLAND, CA 94605-3431
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1569
OAKLAND, CA 94611-1955
OAKLAND, CA 94611-2316
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1339

SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-1749
SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-1749

OAKLAND, CA 94610-3826
OAKLAND, CA 94611-1559
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1532
OAKLAND, CA 94611-2815
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2825
OAKLAND, CA 94608-2717
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1307
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1542

CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA 95610-5864

OAKLAND, CA 94611-2821
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2231
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5320
OAKLAND, CA 94601-3112
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4338
OAKLAND, CA 94608-4303
OAKLAND, CA 94605-4281
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5432
OAKLAND, CA 94605-4622
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2840

OAKLAND, CA 94611-5113
OAKLAND, CA 94621-4557
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3913

SAN LEANDRO, CA 94578-1000

OAKLAND, CA 94606-3011
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5636
NEWPORT, RI 02840-3116
DALY CITY, CA 94015-2478
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1101
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2303
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2053
OAKLAND, CA 94705
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2722
OAKLAND, CA 94608-4336
OAKLAND, CA 94602-4032
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4046
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2235

LIVERMORE, CA 94550-9204

OAKLAND, CA 94610-3471
OAKLAND, CA 94611-1905
OAKLAND, CA 94611-1964
OAKLAND, CA 94606-1507
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4139
OAKLAND, CA 94607

OAKLAND, CA 94609-1439
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3053

EAST PALO ALTO, CA 94303-1042

OAKLAND, CA 94612-2802
OAKLAND, CA 94605-4544
OAKLAND, CA 94608-4314
OAKLAND, CA 94610-1839
OAKLAND, CA 94607
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2414
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2431
OAKLAND, CA 94612-4008
OAKLAND, CA 94606-3202
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2149
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5405
OAKLAND, CA 94618-2323
HOOVER, AL 35226-6354
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5635
OAKLAND, CA 94610-2927
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1415
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1096
HAYWARD, CA 94545-1333
OAKLAND, CA 94609-3641
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1334
OAKLEY, CA 94561-3518
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1344
OAKLAND, CA 94610-3961

KORIN, OMAR
TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R
GIBBINS, ALISSA MEYERS

AXTLE, RAUL S
REED, BRYANT
BARNHART, RICHARD

MAHAT, KALYAN
BROWNE, ERNEST A
PRECIADO ESCOBAR, BRYAN

KEY, DAVID
CARL, KRISTINE M

CARSON, MATHEW

LEACH, JENNIFER

LEACH, JENNIFER E

ETAL, CHEN YIN C AND LEE LAIH
CHEUNG, TONY

NORCAL UNITED REAL ESTATE PARTNERS
K, Cowan Michael E & Ruhland Lisa

Curry lii, William

RAYO, DANIELA R

DEA, WAYMAN

HOLDINGS, LLC, DEACON CONSTRUCTION
BLACKBURN, DEBORAH L

Rebecca, Deltoro Martin &

TRAN, DUC

TRUJILLO, MARIO

DUONG, THUAN

EDWARDS, GERELL R

PORTER, CRYSTAL L

Evans, Sylvia

MAH, JANIE H

MARR, ERICA

MASON, TIFFANY M

FOSTER, WR

LARSON, CLAUDIA
JWAINAT, MEELAD M
T, LINDORO ALFREDO G & SABINA

GERSHTEYN, GARY
GOMEZ, JORGE

GIANG, JORDAN
HALLOWELL CHARLES S
HAREL, NOAM

HE, SHANQING

HICKS, DOUG

HOM, JOHN H

HALLIDAY JR, JOHN

JW PETERSON PAINTING, INC.
, KANG MICHAEL S
Alexander, Karen
Alexander, Karen

FLYNN, KELLEY
DUONG, KHAIT
KRAMER, ANDREW
KRAMER, EMILY J
KUANG, RUIYU

WILKS, LAPRIA M

LEO LOBO

Priscilla, Long Earl &
Maloney, Ronald A

M, MANN DIANE L AND MCKEE DENNIS
BECHOUT, MASSINISSA
MATHESON, MARK B
MAXWELL, SHAKIYLA Y
SK ENTERPRISES, INC.
BURKE, GABE
MCLETCHIE, WILLIAM D
Manase, Mesui

MILANO, GIANLUCA

MONTGOMERY, MYKAH A
JAMBAL, NARANTSETSEG
CAIN, BRIDGET R
BARRON, FREDRICA M

YUH, BARBARA

NIGH-OWNER, JEFFREY
NORTH GATE PLUMBING INC
SIRIMONTRA STRAUSS, DAWN
MOSSER, NEVEO

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2020
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2020
12/31/2025
12/31/2008
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2022
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2021
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2022
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

722514
531110

531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
812112
531110
541922
531110
334614
531110
531110
531110
722320
541611
531110
531110
531110
531

531110
531110
713940
531110
236220
621330
531110
713940
812990
531110
531110
722514
531110
561499
531190
811111
531110
532111
531110
722330
451120
531110

326199
531110
531110
531110
531110
531110

531110

531110
238990
531110
531110
531110
561499
531110
531120
812199
53111

453998
722514
531110
531110
531110
811121
484110
531110
722514
531110
531110
531110
531110

561499
522293
453998
325611

531110
238220
812199
531110

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Beauty Salons

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Commercial Photography

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Software and Other Prerecorded Compact Disc, Tape, and Record Reproducing

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Caterers

Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Real Estate

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Fitness And Recreational Sports Centers
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Offices Of Mental Health Practitioners (except Physicians)

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Fitness And Recreational Sports Centers

All Other Personal Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
All Other Business Support Services

Lessors Of Other Real Estate Property
General Automotive Repair

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Passenger Car Rental

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Mobile Food Services

Hobby, Toy, And Game Stores

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
All Other Business Support Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)

Other Personal Care Services
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Automotive Body, Paint, And Interior Repair And Maintenance

General Freight Trucking, Local

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Business Support Services
International Trade Financing

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Soap And Other Detergent Manufacturing

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors

Other Personal Care Services
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

00257256
00268519
00128412
00222077
00211563
00259861
00183434
00221696
00258618
00076698
00255778
00234504
00263520
00264934
00229054
00263712
00267980
00268025
00182427
00228168
00226985
00252060
00135610
00074957
00252508
00147831
00265901
00029560
00135341
00247805
00025431
00194436
00256496
00258892
00113158
00268403
00246552
00267219
00225508
00059418
00247419
00264046
00261827
00187622
00261533
00261933
00231049
00264903
00233764
00229680
00177964
00023255
00263092
00261536
00125078
00255296
00133959
00053772
00053774
00146549
00025310
00214243
00253748
00215759
00247166
00261167
00139667
00133900
00183189
00247384
00013275
00220791
00253020
00054332
00041095
00135968
00249833
00261619
00236477
00242917
00249716
00236125
00261498
00189014
00166241
00258491
00209896
00238704



OAK-1428 JACKSON, LLC

OAK-350 NEWTON, LLC

OAK-378 GRAND, LLC

OAK-414 E 15TH, LLC

OAK-414 GRAND, LLC

OAK-425 E 18TH, LLC

OAK-553 SYCAMORE, LLC

OAK-646 16TH, LLC

OLDIGES MARIA K

OLEARY MARK E TR

ORAL HEALTH SOLUTIONS INC
OTAEZ SERVICES INC

PORT KITCHENS LLC

PROSOLAR CALIFORNIA LLC

REINKE ALAN M & KATHERINE D ETAL
RETHREAD THRIFT

REYES RAFAEL F JR & THELMA U TRS
ROBINSON MARK

RODENBURG CONSTRUCTION CO
ROSES TAPROOM (ROSES BREWING CO INC)
SALAHUDDIN FUTURE ACADEMY
SALEL ALICIA TR

SAMPAIO RITAC TR

SENNITS LLC

SIU HENRY

SMITH SALAYFO

SPATIALX INC.

SPS PAINTING INC.

STABB JACK A & MILTON CHERYL A TRS
STARNES TANYA & REAVES MARTINA ETAL
T & TEVENT PLANNING, LLC

T4 CJ

TALENT AND GENIUS

TARAFIRE LLC

TIDWELL LEONARDO D TR

TOMMY'S FLOWERS

UBUNGEN TRINA P & REYES RAFAEL F JR & THELMA U TRS

UPSTAIRS UNDERGROUND
VALERIE SYDNOR
WERKERBEE INC.

WONG ANGELA & JOEY
WU SHUANG H & LIQING L
ZENSPARK GOLDEN WOK

ZIMMERMAN SHELBY M & ALARY WHITNEY C & PAUL TRS

1428 JACKSON ST

350 NEWTON AVE

378 GRAND AVE

414 E 15TH ST

414 GRAND AVE

425 E 18TH ST

542 25TH ST

646 16TH ST

2319 25TH AVE

1377 E 32ND ST

565 BELLEVUE AVE 2102
3848 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

344 THOMAS L BERKLEY WAY STE 310

5701 BUCKINGHAM PKWY STE F
4015 RHODA AVE

974 63RD ST

4702 CONGRESS AVE
9285 D ST

1355 MORGAN AVE

4930 TELEGRAPH AVE
1936 COURTLAND AVE
567 OAKLAND AVE

1536 WILLOW ST

4111 GREENWOOD AVE
6151 SKYLINE BLVD

1050 37TH ST

5815 FREMONT ST

1822 HEATHERWOOD DR
7116 HEMLOCK ST

3321 MARKET ST

8878 MACARTHUR BLVD
1068 WEBSTER ST

600 CANYON OAKS DR # G
2648 INTERNATIONAL BLVD STE 115
7040 FRESNO ST

2405 HAROLD ST

4077 AQUA VISTA ST
2585 FRUITVALE AVE

248 3RD ST # 1226

5949 MACCALL ST UNIT C
423 7TH ST 115

1444 77TH AVE

2708 FRUITVALE AVE

66 FAIRMOUNT AVE 207

OAKLAND, CA 94612-4054
OAKLAND, CA 94606-1387
OAKLAND, CA 94610-4847
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2357
OAKLAND, CA 94610-5035
OAKLAND, CA 94606-1815
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1758
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1262
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1211
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1022
OAKLAND, CA 94610-5047
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4010
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3525

CULVER CITY, CA 90230-6676

OAKLAND, CA 94602-3440
OAKLAND, CA 94608-1359
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4706
OAKLAND, CA 94603-1343

SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-5136

OAKLAND, CA 94609-2012
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4614
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5094
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1554
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1146
OAKLAND, CA 94611-1040
OAKLAND, CA 94608-3915
OAKLAND, CA 94608-2611

PITTSBURG, CA 94565-5662

OAKLAND, CA 94611-1356
OAKLAND, CA 94608-4319
OAKLAND, CA 94605-4030
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4224
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5912
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1506
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2316
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2101
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4344
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1997
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4375
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1466
OAKLAND, CA 94607-6552
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2746
OAKLAND, CA 94601-2016
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5907

MOSSER, NEVEO
MOSSER, NEVEO
MOSSER, NEVEO
MOSSER, NEVEO
MOSSER, NEVEO
MOSSER, NEVEO
MOSSER, NEVEO
MOSSER, NEVEO
OLDIGES, MARIA K

BOYER, BRUCE

CAMPOS, ROLANDO
DESSERT, MARK
MOLESWORTH, PATRICK
REINKE, NATHANIEL
SEVILLA, MICHAEL J
Reyes, Rafael F
ROBINSON, MARK
RODENBURG, WILLIAM T
HUFFARD, HILLARY ROSE
AL-MINHAAL ACADEMY COLORADO
TR, SALEL ALICIA
SAMPAIO, RITA C
KUGLEN, FRANCESCA B
SIU, HENRY

SMITH, SALAYFO
SPATIALX INC.

STABB, JACK

REAVES, COOPER
RICO, MARITHESS

NG, CYRIL

NANCITA INC
TARABORRELLI, LUIGI
TIDWELL, LEONARDO D
DOMINGUEZ NAVARRO, TOMAS
Reyes, Rafael F
ALDHAMI, HAMED
SYDNOR, VALERIE
WERKERBEE INC.
WONG, JOEY

WU, SHUANG

WANG, YANQI
ZIMMERMAN, SHELBY M

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2023
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2021
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2023
12/31/2025
12/31/2023
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024

531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
531110

532490
221114
531110
315990
531110
531110

722410
611699
531110
531110
339910
531110
531110
334614
238320
531110
531110
722514
722410
541611
541611
531110
453110
531110
424940
813319
561320
531110
531110
44512

531110

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Other Commercial And Industrial Machinery And Equipment Rental And Leasing
Solar Electric Power Generation

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Drinking Places (alcoholic Beverages)

All Other Miscellaneous Schools And Instruction

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Jewelry and Silverware Manufacturing

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Software and Other Prerecorded Compact Disc, Tape, and Record Reproducing
Painting And Wall Covering Contractors

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Drinking Places (alcoholic Beverages)

Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Florists

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Tobacco And Tobacco Product Merchant Wholesalers

Other Social Advocacy Organizations

Temporary Help Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Convenience Stores

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

00238705
00238688
00238694
00238696
00238695
00238699
00238700
00238702
00264961
00227504
00173230
00193872
00189740
00261553
00261738
00261302
00045870
00174440
00020758
00192608
00256605
00176933
00213760
00094802
00228791
00258946
00232736
00261495
00186738
00170157
00256978
00189644
00264436
00260144
00262542
00196571
00045872
00252358
00257331
00254615
00258109
00203274
00267226
00248335
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